122nd COMARE MEETING:

Closed Session (involves pre-publication material):

1.

14.03.19 v2

14th March 2019, 10.30 am.

Room 102A/124A, Skipton House, London

DRAFT AGENDA

Studies in progress:
i. Cancer incidence analysis request

ii.  SAHSU update

Open Session:

2.
3.

10.
11.

Welcome & declarations
Minutes of the 121t COMARE meeting
i. Minutes, actions & matters arising
Committee matters:
i. Membership
i. Work programme & annual report
iil. Correspondence & communications
Working group reports:
i. Contaminations Working Group
i. Authorisations Working Group

Lunch
Working party reports:

i. Cardiovascular effects scoping exercise

COMARE publications in progress:

i. Interventional Radiology issues
COMARE submitted reports:

i. DXA scanning issues

COMARE published reports:

i. 13t report - Artificial tanning devices

Information papers
AOB

Date of next meeting:
1234 COMARE meeting  Tuesday 9t July 2019

Provisional
timings

10.30
10.50

11.00

11.05

11.20
11.30
11.40

12.00
12.20
12.25

13.25

13.40

13.50

14.00

14.10
14.30

MRC Conference Centre

COMARE reserves the right to make changes to the draft agenda before the meeting



