122nd COMARE MEETING:

14th March 2019, 10.30 am. Room 102A/124A, Skipton House, London

DRAFT AGENDA

Closed Session (involves pre-publication material):			Provisional timings	
1.	Studies in progress:			
	i.	Cancer incidence analysis request	10.30	
	ii.	SAHSU update	10.50	
Open Session:				
2.	Welc	ome & declarations	11.00	
3.	Minu	Minutes of the 121st COMARE meeting		
	i.	Minutes, actions & matters arising	11.05	
4.	Com	Committee matters:		
	i.	Membership	11.20	
	ii.	Work programme & annual report	11.30	
	iii.	Correspondence & communications	11.40	
5.	Working group reports:			
	i.	Contaminations Working Group	12.00	
	ii.	Authorisations Working Group	12.20	
		Lunch	12.25	
6.	Working party reports:			
	i.	Cardiovascular effects scoping exercise	13.25	
7.	COMARE publications in progress:			
	i.	Interventional Radiology issues	13.40	
8.	COMARE submitted reports:			
	i.	DXA scanning issues	13.50	
9.	COM	COMARE published reports:		
	i.	13 th report – Artificial tanning devices	14.00	
10.	Information papers		14.10	
11.	AOB		14.30	

Date of next meeting:123rd COMARE meetingTuesday 9th July 2019

MRC Conference Centre

COMARE reserves the right to make changes to the draft agenda before the meeting